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Mobility 
products

Electric wheelchairs, scooters
and Tiboda front engine

Fauteuils roulants électriques, scooters et  
appareil de traction Tiboda pour fauteuils roulants 

Sillas de ruedas eléctricas, scooters y propulsor 
delantero Tiboda para sillas de ruedas

Cadeiras de rodas elétricas, scooters e propulsor 
elétrico Tiboda para cadeiras de rodas 
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Folding and demountable power scooter
Scooter électrique pliant et demontable
Scooter eléctrico plegable y desmontable
Scooter elétrico dobrável y desmontável
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Cod. CN200R Red

Cod. CN200B White

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
cm

CN200 41 35 10 44 29,5 76 106 52 80 19,5x5
PU, solid

included

PERFORMANCES

Turning radius 123 cm
Max. climb rated slope 
superable* 12°/21%

Curb obstacle 5 cm

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery charger type 1,8Amp,Off Board, 220V, 50HZ

Controller type PG S-45A

Brake Electromechanical 
No parking brake

* The rated slope is defined in EN12184:2014

Steering wheel 
inclination 
regulation

Power socket

Max. 
speed

6 Km/h
Motor
270W

Autonomy
>11 Km

Max. 
loading 
weight

113 Kg
Battery
12V 2x12Ah

Technical features

Seat L 38 cm - With removable cushion

Swivel seat 
and foldable 
backrest

Armrest width 
regulation
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Demountable power scooter
Scooter électrique demontable
Scooter eléctrico desmontable
Scooter elétrico desmontável
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Cod. CN210A Orange

Cod. CN210B White

Max. 
speed

6 Km/h
Motor
350W

Autonomy
>21 Km

Max. 
loading 
weight

149 Kg
Battery port
12V 2x22Ah USB

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
cm

CN210 45 42 10,5 44 39 83 111 58 93 22x7,5
PU, solid

included

PERFORMANCES

Turning radius 127 cm
Max. climb rated slope 
superable* 12°/21%

Curb obstacle 8 cm

PERFORMANCES

Battery charger type 3Amp, Off Board, 220V, 50HZ

Controller type PG S-70A

Brake Electromechanical 
No parking brake

* The rated slope is defined in EN12184:2014

Steering wheel 
inclination 
regulation

Front LED 
lights kit

Power socket 
and usb port

Rear-view 
mirrors

Technical features

Seat L 43 cm

Armrest width 
regulation

Swivel and 
foldable seat

Front and rear 
suspensions
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Power scooter 
Scooter électrique 
Scooter eléctrico 
Scooter elétrico 
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Cod. CN220

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
cm

CN220 47 45 13 48 69,5-76 95 140 62 129,5-134 26,5x8,5
pneumatic

included

PERFORMANCES

Turning radius 140 cm
Max. climb rated slope 
superable** 12°/21%

Curb obstacle 10 cm

PERFORMANCES

Battery charger type 5Amp, Off Board, 220V, 50HZ
Controller type PG S-90A

Brake Electromechanical 
No parking brake

* 4-pole  ** The rated slope is defined in EN12184:2014

Steering wheel 
inclination 
regulation

Back LED 
lights kit with 
turn signals

Armrest width 
regulation

Armrests 
inclination 
regulation

Front LED light 
kit with turn 
signals

Swivel, foldable 
and depth 
adjustable
seat

Drive mode 
selector, power 
socket,
usb port

Dashboard 
and Rear-view 
mirrors (not 
illustrated)

Max. 
speed

10 Km/h
Motor
600W*

Autonomy
>34 Km

Max. 
loading 
weight

158 Kg
Battery port
12V 2x50Ah USB

Technical features

Seat L 46 x P 41 cm

Front and rear 
suspensions
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Power scooter 
Scooter électrique 
Scooter eléctrico 
Scooter elétrico 
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Cod. CN230

Steering wheel 
inclination 
regulation

Back LED 
lights kit with 
turn signals

Armrest width 
regulation

Front LED light 
kit with turn 
signals

Armrests 
inclination 
regulation

Swivel, foldable 
and depth 
adjustable
seat

Rear-view 
mirrors and 
dashboard

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
cm

CN230 47 44 13 47 70-75 96 129,5 62,5 131-136,5 30x9,5
pneumatic

included

PERFORMANCES

Turning radius 149 cm
Max. climb rated slope 
superable** 12°/21%

Curb obstacle 12 cm

PERFORMANCES

Battery charger type 8Amp, Off Board, 220V, 50HZ

Controller type PG S-120A

Brake Electromechanical and parking brake

Max. 
speed

13 Km/h
Motor
800W*

Autonomy
>36 Km

Max. 
loading 
weight

158 Kg
Battery port
12V 2x50Ah USB

* 4-pole  ** The rated slope is defined in EN12184:2014

Technical features

Seat L 46 x P 41 cm

Front and rear 
suspensions

Drive mode 
selector, power 
socket, usb port
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Power scooter 
Scooter électrique 
Scooter eléctrico 
Scooter elétrico 
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Cod. CN240

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
cm

CN240 49 48 19 52 71-76 104 147 70 141,5-147 33x10
pneumatic

PERFORMANCES

Turning radius 140 cm
Max. climb rated slope 
superable** 12°/21%

Curb obstacle 12 cm

* 4-pole  ** The rated slope is defined in EN12184:2014

Steering wheel 
inclination 
regulation

Back LED 
lights kit with 
turn signals

Armrest width 
regulation

Armrests 
inclination 
regulation

Front LED light 
kit with turn 
signals

Swivel, foldable 
and depth 
adjustable seat

Drive mode 
selector, power 
socket, usb port

Rear-view 
mirrors

Max. 
speed

15 Km/h
Motor
1100W*

Autonomy
>49 Km

Max. 
loading 
weight

180 Kg
Battery port
12V 2x75Ah USB

Technical features

Seat L 46 x P 46 cm

Front and rear 
suspensions

PERFORMANCES

Battery charger type 8Amp, Off Board, 220V, 50HZ

Controller type PG S-140A

Brake Electromechanical and parking brake
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Power scooter 
Scooter électrique 
Scooter eléctrico 
Scooter elétrico 
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Cod. CN250

Handlebar 
inclination 
regulation

Steering wheel 
inclination 
regulation

Back LED 
lights kit with 
turn signals

Armrest width 
regulation

Armrests 
inclination 
regulation

Front LED light 
kit with turn 
signalsSwivel, foldable 

and depth 
adjustable seat

Drive mode 
selector, power 
socket,
usb port

Dashboard with 
LCD display
and Rear-view 
mirrors (not 
illustrated)

Max. 
speed

15 Km/h
Motor
1650W*

Autonomy
>45 Km

Max. 
loading 
weight

203 Kg
Battery port
12V 2x100Ah USB

Front and rear 
suspensions

Technical features

PERFORMANCES

Turning radius 175 cm
Max. climb rated slope 
superable** 12°/21%

Curb obstacle 12 cm

* 4-pole  ** The rated slope is defined in EN12184:2014

Seat L 46 x P 46 cm

PERFORMANCES

Battery charger type 8Amp, Off Board, 220V, 50HZ

Controller type PG S-200A

Brake Electromechanical and parking brake

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
cm

CN250 49 48.5 13.5 48,5 72-76,5 105 146 70 135-141 35x10
pneumatic

33x9
pneumatic
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Power scooter 
Scooter électrique 
Scooter eléctrico 
Scooter elétrico 
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Cod. CN260

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
cm

CN260 49 48,5 15 47,5 71,5-76,5 113 160 82 138,5-144 35x10
pneumatic

Technical features

PERFORMANCES

Turning radius 166 cm
Max. climb rated slope 
superable** 12°/21%

Curb obstacle 12 cm

PERFORMANCES

Battery charger type 8Amp, Off Board, 220V, 50HZ

Controller type PG S-200A

Brake Electromechanical and parking brake

* 4 poli  ** Il termine pendenza stimata (rated slope) è definito nella norma EN 12184:2014

Handlebar 
inclination 
regulation

Steering wheel 
inclination 
regulation

Back LED 
lights kit with 
turn signals

Armrest width 
regulation

Armrests 
inclination 
regulation

Front LED light 
kit with turn 
signals

Swivel, foldable 
and depth 
adjustable seat

Power socket, 
usb port

Equipped with 
removable 
canopy

Dashboard with 
LCD display,
drive mode 
selector and 
Rear-view
mirrors

Max. 
speed

15 Km/h
Motor
1650W*

Autonomy
>54 Km

Max. 
loading 
weight

203 Kg
Battery port
12V 2x120Ah USB

Seat L 46 x P 46 cm

Front and rear 
suspensions
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Scooter - Spare parts
Scooter - Pièces de rechange
Scooter - Repuestos
Scooter - Peças de reposição
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Cod. CNR253 Front
basket  (CN200)

Cod. CNR400
Windscreen/Canopy   
(CN260)

Cod. CNR249 Rear
basket 
(CN210-CN220-CN230-
CN240-CN250)

Cod. CNR401 Front
basket  (CN260)

Cod. CNR213
Mirrors kit (left/right)
(CN230-CN240-CN250-CN260)

Cod. CNR212
Mirrors kit (left/right)
(CN210-CN220)

Cod. CNR410
Padded seat (CN200)

Cod. CNR411
Padded seat (CN210)

Cod. CNR412
Padded seat (CN220-CN230)

Cod. CNR413
Padded seat (CN240-
CN250-CN260)

Cod. CNR440 Front
wheel (CN200)
Cod. CNR441 Rear
wheel (CN200)

Cod. CNR436 Front
wheel (CN260)

Cod. CNR480 Front
wheel (CN210)
Cod. CNR481 Rear
wheel (CN210)

Cod. CNR522 Rear
wheel (CN220)

Cod. CNR580 Front
wheel (CN230)

Cod. CNR640 Front
wheel (CN240)

Cod. CNR116 Front
Cod. CNR106 Rear
wheel (CN250)
Cod. CNR711D Right/Rear
Complete wheel 14" (CN250)
Cod. CNR711S Left/Rear
Complete 14" wheel with magnetic 
sensor (CN250)

Cod. CNR741D Right/Rear
Complete wheel 14" (CN260)
Cod. CNR741S Left/Rear
Complete wheel 14" (CN260)

Cod. CNR583D Right/Rear
Cod. CNR583S Left/Rear
wheel 12" (CN230)

Cod. CNR641D Right/Rear
Complete wheel 13" (CN240)
Cod. CNR641S Left/Rear
Complete 13" wheel with magnetic 
sensor (CN240)

Cod. CNR611D Right
Glass holder 
(CN240-CN130-CN140)
Cod. CNR611S Left
Glass holder (CN240-
CN130-CN140)
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Cod. CNA100
Rear plastic basket (for CN2xx)

Cod. CNA102
Rear case (for CN2xx)

Cod. CSR145
Bag (excluding CN200 and CN210)

Cod. CNA107
Storage basket XL 
(for CN220-CN230-CN240-CN250-CN260)

Cod. CNA122
Walker holder (for CN2xx)

Cod. CNA106
Storage basket
(for CN220-CN230-CN240-CN250-CN260)

Cod. CNA116
Stick holder (CN2xx)

Cod. CNA117
Double stick holder (for CN2xx) 

Cod. CNA105
Rear bag with stick/crutch holder (CN2xx)

Cod. CNA110
Oxygen bottle holder  (for CN2xx)

Cod. CNA145
Multiple attachments for accessories (for CN2xx)

Cod. CNA118
Crutch holder (for CN2xx)

Scooter - Optional accessories
Scooter - Accessoires optionnels
Scooter - Accesorios opcionales
Scooter - Acessórios opcionais
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Cod. CNA230
Windscreen/Canopy(for CN240)

Cod. CNA231
Windscreen/Canopy(for CN250)

Cod. CSR120
Stick holder (CS930)

Cod. CNA140
Cover for scooter-smal (for CN200-CN210)

Cod. CNA141
Cover for scooter-large
(for CN220-CN230-CN240-CN250)

Cod. CNA150
Sun cover for large scooters 
(for CN220-CN230-CN240-CN250)

Cod. RP245
Car type seat belt for scooters (for CN2xx)

ATTENTION! IN CASE OF A SCOOTER EQUIPPED WITH A ROOF/HOOD
THE ACCESSORIES PREVENT THE SEAT FROM ROTATING

Scooter - Optional accessories
Scooter - Accessoires optionnels
Scooter - Accesorios opcionales
Scooter - Acessórios opcionais
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Telescopic - pair

Portable ramps
Rampes portatives
Rampas portátiles
Rampas portáteis
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Series CR500

Anti-rust aluminium frame
with anti-slip surface

Fixed ramps - pair

Transport bag included

Products codes CR500-1 CR500-2 CR507-1 CR507-2

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

 W: 83.5÷152 cm 120÷213 cm 61 cm 183 cm

 D: 19 cm 18,9 cm

Kg 5,75 Kg 8 Kg 1,33 Kg 6,5 Kg

272 Kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Frame Aluminium with anti-slip surface

Technical features

Series CR507

Anti-rust aluminium frame
with anti-slip surface

Transport bag included
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SPECIFICATIONS

Frame Aluminium

SPECIFICATIONS

Frame Aluminium with anti-slip surface

WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

Products codes  W:  D: Kg

CR503-1 61 cm 73 cm total - 36 cm each 
single ramp

5 Kg
272 Kg

CR503-2 213 cm 17,5 kg

WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

Products codes  W:  D: Kg

CR509-1 61 cm

73 cm

4,8 Kg

272 KgCR509-2 91 cm 7 Kg

CR509-3 122 cm 10 Kg

Fixed length

Portable ramps
Rampes portatives
Rampas portátiles
Rampas portáteis
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Folded frame

Series CR503

Anti-rust and anti-slip 
aluminium frame

Stainless steel hinges

Handle for transport

Technical features

Technical features

Fixed platform ramp

Series CR509

Handle for transport

Anti-rust aluminium frame
with anti-slip surface
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Depth adjustable
joystick and left/right

positionable

Brushless engine and
electromagnetic brake

Safety belt

Padded cushion 6
cm h included

Flip up armrestBack pocket

Cod. CM840

Safety wheels

Flip up footrest

Technical features

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 6 km/h

Turning radius 800 mm

Safe grade climb slope 8°/14%

Max. climb slope 40 mm

Autonomy 20 km

Charging time 6h

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2 da 24V 6AH lithium

Battery charger type 5A

Controller type Brushless-24V/30A

Motor 2 da 180W brushless

Brake Magnetic

Traction 2 motors on rear wheels

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Without

batteries
With

batteries

Max load. 
weight

CM840 91 97 44 97 72 56 front

52 behind
44 45 48 60 27 29,5 20 18 - 120

Seat W 44 x D 45 cm

Front and rear wheels Solid PU

Extractable lithium
batteries

Max. flow 
rate

120 Kg

Folded
W62 x D30 x H74

Aluminium frame with lithium batteries

Folding electric wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant électrique pliant
Silla de ruedas eléctrica plegable
Cadeira de rodas elétrica dobrável
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Folded
W64 x D36 x H77

Depth adjustable
joystick and left/right

positionable

Brushless engine and
electromagnetic brake

Safety belt Padded cushion 6
cm h included

Flip up armrest

Padded and adjustable backrest

Cod. CM850

Shock absorber

Folding footrest

Technical features

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 6 km/h

Turning radius 800 mm

Safe grade climb slope 8°/14%

Max. climb slope 40 mm

Autonomy 20 km

Charging time 6h

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2 da 24V 6AH lithium

Battery charger type 5A

Controller type Brushless-24V/30A

Motor 2 da 250W brushless

Brake Magnetic

Traction 2 motors on rear wheels

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Without

batteries
With

batteries

Max load. 
weight

CM850 100 80 44 97 72 54 front

50 behind
46 45 57 65 28,5 kg 31 kg 32 18 - 150

Seat W 44 x D 45 cm

Front and rear wheels Solid PU

Removable lithium 
battery with charge indicator

Mudguard

Shock absorber

Back pocket

Fabric storage pocket

Max. flow 
rate

150 Kg

Aluminium frame with lithium batteries

Folding electric wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant électrique pliant
Silla de ruedas eléctrica plegable
Cadeira de rodas elétrica dobrável
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Technical features

Aluminium frame with lithium batteries

Folding electric wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant électrique pliant
Silla de ruedas eléctrica plegable
Cadeira de rodas elétrica dobrável

EN

F

ES

P

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 6 km/h

Turning radius 800 mm

Safe grade climb slope 8°/14%

Max. climb slope 40 mm

Autonomy 20 km

Charging time 6h

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2 da 24V 6AH lithium

Battery charger type 5A

Controller type Brushless-24V/30A

Motor 2 da 250W brushless

Brake Magnetic

Traction 2 motors on rear wheels

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Without

batteries
With

batteries

Max load. 
weight

CM860 113-
123 82 44 99 76 55 front

52 behind
51-58 45 50 60 30kg 37,5kg 32 18 6 180

Seat W 44 x D 45 cm

Front and rear wheels Solid

Folded
W60 x D34 x H81

Depth adjustable
joystick and left/right

positionable

Brushless engine and
electromagnetic brake

Safety belt Padded cushion 6
cm h included

Flip up armrest

Padded and adjustable 
backrest with gas piston

Cod. CM860

Shock absorber

Depth adjustable, 
removable and folding 

footrest with ABS

Removable lithium 
battery with charge indicator

Mudguard

Back pocket

Fabric storage pocket

Safety wheels

Fabric storage pocket

Max. flow 
rate

180 Kg
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Folding electric wheelchair - Optional accessories
Fauteuil roulant électrique pliant - Accessoires optionnels
Silla de ruedas eléctrica plegable - Accesorios opcionales
Cadeira de rodas elétrica dobrável - Acessórios opcionais

Folding electric wheelchair - Spare parts
Fauteuil roulant électrique pliant - Pièces de rechange
Silla de ruedas eléctrica plegable - Repuestos
Cadeira de rodas elétrica dobrável - Peças de reposição
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Cod. CMA885
Headrest with adjustable angle

Cod. CMA886 PAIO
Elevating footrest

Cod. CMA887
Cellphone holder

Cod. CMA872 PAIO
Safety wheels (CM850) 

Cod. CMA875  (CM840)
Cod. CMA876 (CM850)
Armrest width extension set

Cod. CMA870
Bottle holder

Cod. CMA873
Padded seat h 10 cm

Cod. CMA880
Back control support with  
adjustable/fixed angle

Cod. CMA881
Back control support with  
adjustable/fixed angle

Cod. CMR820
Charger

Cod. CMR829D DX
Cod. CMR829R SX
Wheel with engine 
250W 
(CM850-CM860)

Cod. CMR821
Charger lithium 6Ah 
(CM840)

Cod. CMR828D DX
Cod. CMR828R SX
Wheel with engine 
180W (CM840)

Cod. CMR848 PAIO
Mudguard right 
and left (CM850-
CM860)

Cod. CMR837
Front wheel 18cm 

Cod. CMR822D right
Cod. CMR822R left
Charger lithium 6Ah 
(CM850)

Cod. CMR823
Charger lithium 6Ah 
(CM860)

Cod. CMR834 SING.
Padded armrest

Cod. CMR837 SING.
Front wheel 20 cm

Cod. CMR840 
Joystick
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Technical features

Product codes CM900-41 
Without lights

CM900-46
Without lights

CM900L-41
With lights

CM900L-46
With lights

Seat 41 cm 46 cm 41 cm 46 cm

Backrest fixing bar

Anti-tipper 
wheels

Flip up and 
extractable armrests,
with adjustable 
height

Height adjustable footrest, 
swing away, heel stopper

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 6 km/h
Turning radius 86,5 cm
Safe grade climb slope 8°
Max. climb slope 10°
Curb obstacle 5 cm
Autonomy 32 km

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 12V 36Ah x 2pcs

Battery charger type 5Amp, external

Controller type VRII 50Amp	

Motor 2x200W, 3900 rpm/mn

Brake Electromechanical

Folded

Padded cushion 5 cm h included

Depth adjustable joystick 
and left/right positionable

With front and rear lights, turn 
signals, emergency lights

Light weight folding, easy to transport

Power wheelchairs, ESCAPE DX
Fauteuils roulants électriques, ESCAPE DX
Sillas de ruedas eléctricas, ESCAPE DX
Cadeiras de rodas elétricas, ESCAPE DX

EN

F

ES

P

Without 
lightsCod. CM900-41 Cod. CM900-46With 

lightsCod. CM900L-41 Cod. CM900L-46 

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Without

battery

Max load. 
weight

CM900-41

115 78 40 93 71
81 50 44

54

41
41

58
42 38 32x6 20x5 4 135CM900L-41

CM900-46
46 63CM900L-46
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Length adjustable footrest 
with front-rear rotation, 
detachable, feet stopper

Depth adjustable joystick 
and left/right positionable

Seat 
adjustable in 

width from 
37 to 52 cm, 
depth from 

37 to 42 cm 
(each 

2,5 cm)

Backrest adjustable 
in width from 41 to 52 

cm (each 2,5 cm), in 
height from 41 to 51 cm - 

tensionable

Armrest with
adjustable
height, length
and depth

Reclining backrest 
98°-118°

Technical features

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 8 km/h

Turning radius 92 cm

Safe grade climb slope 8°

Max. climb slope 8°/14%

Curb obstacle 30 mm

Autonomy 16 km

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2x12V - 36Ah
Battery charger type 5A
Controller type Dynamic
Motor 2x420W- 4600 rpm/mn 
Brake Electromechanical

Traction 2 motors on rear wheels

Seat 37÷52 cm

Wheels Pneumatic

Reclining and width adjustable seat and backrest

Power wheelchair TAURUS
Fauteuil roulant électrique TAURUS
Silla de ruedas eléctrica TAURUS
Cadeira de rodas elétrica TAURUS
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Cod. CS810

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 With

battery

Max load. 
weight

CS810 106 72 37
42

91
101

73
77,5 49 44

59
37
52

41
51

58
71 - 75 32 20 4 136
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Technical features

Product codes CM910-46
Without lights

CM910L-46
With lights

Seat 46 cm

Height adjustable 
handle

Anti-tipper wheels

Flip up and 
extractable armrests,
with adjustable height

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 6 km/h
Turning radius 86,5 cm
Safe grade climb slope 8°
Max. climb slope 10°
Curb obstacle 50 mm
Autonomy 32 km

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 12V 36Ah x 2pz

Battery charger type 5Amp, external

Controller type VRII 50Amp	

Motor 2x200W, 3900 rpm/mn

Brake Electromechanical

Side

Padded cushion 5 cm h
and safety belt included

Height adjustable footrest 
with front-rear rotation, 

detachable, feet stopper

Depth adjustable joystick 
and left/right positionable

With front and rear 
lights, turn signals, 
emergency lights

Padded reclining backrest from 90° to 110°

Power wheelchairs, ESCAPE LX
Fauteuils roulants électriques, ESCAPE LX
Sillas de ruedas eléctricas, ESCAPE LX
Cadeiras de rodas elétricas, ESCAPE LX
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Without lightsCod. CS910-46 With lightsCod. CS910L-46 

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Without

battery

Max load. 
weight

CM910-46
128 78 40 110 71

81 50 45
57 46 65 63 - 42 32x6 20x5 4 135

CM910L-46
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With front and rear lights, 
turn signals, emergency 
lights

Flip up, height
adjustable armrest

Technical features

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 8 km/h

Turning radius 92 cm

Safe grade climb slope 8°

Max. climb slope 8°/14%

Curb obstacle 20 mm

Autonomy 48 km

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2x75Ah (12V) 
Battery charger type 8A
Controller type Dynamic Shark
Motor 2x420W- 4600 rpm/mn
Brake Electromechanical

Traction 2 motors on rear wheels

Manual 
reclining seat

Manual
reclining 
backrest - in 4 
position

Reclining backrest

Seat 45 cm

Wheels Pneumatic

Depth adjustable joystick 
and left/right positionable

Back luggage holder

Length adjustable footrest with front-
rear rotation, detachable, feet stopper

Manual reclining seat and backrest

Power wheelchair ARIES
Fauteuil roulant électrique ARIES
Silla de ruedas eléctrica ARIES
Cadeira de rodas elétrica ARIES
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With lightsCod. CS900BL 

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Max load. 

weight

CS900BL 114 79 50 103 78
84 54 45

61 45 51 67 - 116 36 23  - 162
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Reclining seat, with headrest

Electric reclining seat

Manual
reclining 

backrest - in 4 
position

Technical features

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 8 km/h

Turning radius 92 cm

Safe grade climb slope 8°

Max. climb slope 8°/14%

Curb obstacle 20 mm

Autonomy 48 km

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2x75Ah (12V) 
Battery charger type 8A
Controller type Dynamic Shark
Motor 2x420W- 4600 rpm/mn
Brake Electromechanical

Traction 2 motors on rear wheels

Seat 45 cm

Wheels Pneumatic

Depth adjustable joystick 
and left/right positionable

Back luggage holder

With front and rear 
lights, turn signals, 
emergency lights

25 cm

16
 c

m

Reclining backrest

Length adjustable footrest 
with front-rear regulation, 

detachable, feet stopper

Height adjustable armrest

Multifunction - Electric reclining seat

Power wheelchair ARIES TILTING
Fauteuil roulant électrique ARIES TILTING
Silla de ruedas eléctrica ARIES TILTING
Cadeira de rodas elétrica ARIES TILTING
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Cod. CS910BL

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Max load. 

weight

CS910BL 121 79 40 121 78
84 54 45

61 45 55 67 - 118 36 23  - 162
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Electric reclining backrest and seat - Bed type

Max 121,5 cm

54
 ÷

 73
 cm

Electric reclining seat 
and backrest to bed 

position

Max 1560 mm

570 mm

4
8

 ÷
 5

6
 c

m

Height adjustableInterchangeable 
joystick

Technical features

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 8 km/h

Turning radius 110 cm 

Safe grade climb slope 8°

Max. climb slope 8°/14%

Curb obstacle 20 mm

Autonomy 48 km

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2x75Ah (12V) 
Battery charger type 8A
Controller type Dynamic Shark
Motor 2x420W- 4600 rpm/mn
Brake Electromechanical

Traction 2 motors on central 
wheels

Seat 45 cm

Wheels Pneumatic

Height adjustable 0 ÷ 8 cm

Lights kit

Height adjustable
armrests

Length adjustable and 
swing away footrests, with 
rear-front regulation

25 cm

16
 c

m

Power wheelchair ARIES PRO
Fauteuil roulant électrique ARIES PRO
Silla de ruedas eléctrica ARIES PRO
Cadeira de rodas elétrica ARIES PRO

EN
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With lightsCod. CS920BL 

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Max load. 

weight

CS920BL 121,5 79 40 121
143

78
84

54
73

48
61 45 55 67 - 147 36 23  - 136
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6 wheels

6 wheels that offer a reduced
rotation angle thanks to the
central-wheel drive

Flip up armrests,
with adjustable width
from 60 to 70 cm

New version joystick
(image for illustration
purpose only)

Headrest with adjustable height

* Considering adjustable height of headrest

Front and rear 
independent 
suspension to 
assure stability 
on bad ground

Side

Front reclining 
backrest and 
360° rotating 
seat

Height 
adjustable 
and foldable 
footrest

Technical features

PERFORMANCE

Max speed 6 km/h

Turning radius 62 cm

Safe grade climb slope 6°

Max. climb slope 6°/12%

Curb obstacle 40 mm

Autonomy 20 km

SPECIFICATIONS

Battery specification 2x12V - 36Ah
Battery charger type 5A
Controller type Shark
Motor 2x420W - 4900 rpm/mn
Brake Electromechanical

Traction 2 motors on central 
wheels

Seat 50 cm

Wheels Back and front solid wheels -Central wheel pneumatic

Power wheelchair VIRGO 
Fauteuil roulant électrique VIRGO 
Silla de ruedas eléctrica VIRGO 
Cadeira de rodas elétrica VIRGO 
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Cod. CS930

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures cm
 Max load. 

weight

CS930 108 77 50 * 108
 115 78 43 45 50 * 60

  67 61 - 82 26 15 15 136
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Power wheelchairs spare parts

Cod. CMR902
Joystick (CM900 - 
CM910)
Cod. CMR903
Joystick with light 
control (CM900L - 
CM910L)

Cod. CSR521D Right
Cod. CSR521S Left
Lateral footrest
(CS810)

Cod. CSR518D Right
Cod. CSR518S Left
Flip up, heght adjust-
able armrest
(CS900BL -CS910BL)

Cod. CMR907D
Cod. CMR907S 
Height adjustable, 
foldable and removable 
armrest, only for 
(CM900 -CM900L)

Cod. CSR519D Right
Cod. CSR519S Left
Elevating flip up 
armrest (CS920)

Cod. CSR522D Right
Cod. CSR522S Left
Width adjustable 
armrests 60-70 cm 
(CS930)

Cod. CMR912-41
Cod. CMR912-46
Padded cushion h 5 cm 
(CM900 - CM910)

Cod. CMR904D Cod. CMR904S Left (CM900)
Swing away, height adjustable footrest Seat 41 cm
Cod. CMR905D Right Cod. CMR905S Left 
(CM900)
Swing away, height adjustable footrest Seat 46 cm
Cod. CMR906D Right Cod. CMR906S Left 
(CM910)
Swing away, height adjustable footrest 

Cod. CSR914  
Joystick Linx 
DLX-REM050-A 
CS810, CS900BL, 
CS930 (for production 
LOT no. subsequent to 
Nov. 1st 2021)

Cod. CSR920 
Joystick Linx 
CS910BL CS920BL
(for production LOT 
no. subsequent to Nov. 
1st 2021)

Power wheelchairs accessories

Cod. CMA901D Right Cod. CMA901S Left (CM900)
Manual elevating footrest. Seat 41 cm
Cod. CMA902D Right Cod. CMA902S Left (CM900)
Manual elevating footrest. Seat 46 cm
Cod. CMA903D Right Cod. CMA903S Left (CM910)
Manual elevating footrest 

Cod. CSR713
Cushion 46 cm 
(CS810)

Cod. CMR912 
Back control support,  
not illlustrated
(CM9xx) 

Cod. CPA606
Polyester Oxygen bottle 
holder Ø Max 120 mm 
(escluso CS930)

Cod. CSR529D Right
Cod. CSR529S Left
Manual elevating 
footrest (CS810)

Cod. CSR712
Curb climber (CS810)

Cod. CSR711
Lights kit (CS810)

Cod. CSR510D Right
Cod. CSR510S Left
Manual elevating 
footrest
(CS900BL-CS910BL)

Cod. CNA106
Basket (CS930)

Cod. CNA110
Oxygen bottle holder 
(CS930)

Cod. CNA116
Crutch holder 
(CS930)

Cod. CSR120
Stick holder
(CS930)

Cod. CSR535D Rigth
Cod. CSR535S Left
Elevating footrest 
(CS930)

Cod. CSR145
Bag (CS930)

Cod. CSR912
Back control support, 
not illlustrated 
(CS8xx - CS9xx)
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Tiboda® by Ardea Mobility is a front wheelchairs electric drive unit, equipped with ultra fast attack (patent filed). It is handy, fast and easy to 
handle also in small spaces, it will allow you to easily overcome any difficulty of the ground.

Product codes TB030B TB040B TB030N TB040N TB030P TB040P

Colours   White   Black   Customized

Technical features

Automatic steering
system return

Accelerator and battery
level indicator

Cruise control

Parking kickstands
with wheels Ø 40 mm

160 mm disk brake

16" wheel, with
regenerative brake 

(EBS)

ASK FOR THE ORDER FORM
TO CUSTOMIZE YOUR TIBODA®!

Ultra fast patented
hooking system

Engine 300W and 400w

TIBODA® - Front wheelchairs drive unit
TIBODA® - Dispositif de traction électrique adaptable au fauteuil roulants
TIBODA® - Propulsor électrico delantero para silla de ruedas
TIBODA® - Kit életrico anterior para cadeiras de rodas

EN

F
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P

100%

Motor 300W - 36V 10,4AhSeries TB030 

Motor 400W - 48V 10,4AhSeries TB040 



31

Tiboda® by Ardea Mobility is a front wheelchairs electric drive unit, equipped with ultra fast attack (patent filed). It is handy, fast and easy to 
handle also in small spaces, it will allow you to easily overcome any difficulty of the ground.

Product codes TB075B TB100B TB075N TB100N TB075P TB100P

Colours   White   Black   Customized

Technical features

Ultra fast patented
hooking system

Automatic steering
system return

Accelerator and battery
level indicator

Cruise control

Parking kickstands
with wheels Ø 40 mm

160 mm disk brake

16" wheel, with
regenerative brake 

(EBS)

ASK FOR THE ORDER FORM
TO CUSTOMIZE YOUR TIBODA®!

Engine 750W and 1000w

TIBODA® - Front wheelchairs drive unit
TIBODA® - Dispositif de traction électrique adaptable au fauteuil roulants
TIBODA® - Propulsor électrico delantero para silla de ruedas
TIBODA® - Kit életrico anterior para cadeiras de rodas

EN
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P

100%

Motor 750W - 36V 13AhSeries TB075 

Motor 1000W - 48V 11,6AhSeries TB100 
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Push down (B) and hook Tiboda® through the
ultra fast hooking system (C)

Bring your body back (D) and push the
handlebars ahead (E). HOOKED!

Push down and remove Tiboda® (I). RELEASED!

Approach Tiboda® to your wheelchair (A)

Put the safety levers of Tiboda® down (F)

Hooking Tiboda®

Release Tiboda®

Bring your body back (G) and push the handlebars 
ahead (H)
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Cod. TBA101
Revolving parking 
kickstands - PAIR

Cod. TBA102
LCD display

Cod. TBA030
Tetra accelerator 
throttle

Cod. TBA031
Tetra brake handle

Cod. TBA110D
Rear-view mirror - 
RIGHT

Cod. TBA110S
Rear- view mirror - 
LEFT

Cod. TBA200
Battery 10.4Ah for 
TB030x
Cod. TBA201
Battery 10.4Ah for 
TB040x
Cod. TBA202
Battery 11.6Ah for 
TB100x 
Cod. TBA203
Battery 11.6Ah for 
TB100X

Cod. TBA122*
LED front light 
with acoustic signal 
36V/48V

Cod. TBA125
LED front light-
rechargeable with USB

Cod. TBA129
LED battery-powered 
light kit
Cod. TBA127
LED rear battery-
powered light

Cod. TBA130
Accelerator grip 36V
Cod. TBA131
Accelerator grip 48V

Cod. TBA136
8 cm extension tube for 
handlebars

Accessories

Product codes TB030x TB040x TB075x TB100x

SPECIFICATIONS

Motor 300W 36V 10,4Ah 400W 48V 10,4Ah 750W 36V 13Ah 1000W 48V 11,6Ah

Tiboda® weight 13,2 kg 15,2 kg

Hooking system weight 2,45 kg

Batteries specifications Lithium-ion batteries 18650, weight from 2,5 to 3,2 kg

USB socket Placed on the battery

Charging time 4/5 hours

Battery charger Included

Wheel 16" reinforced aluminium wheel with pneumatic tyre

Brake Engine brake with regenerative system to charge the battery; 160 mm mechanical disk brake

Sterring Automatic steering system return; single speed; reverse gear

Hooking system Ultra fast patented hooking system realized in stainless steel, easy to use also for quadriplegic 
people

Frame Aluminium alloy powder painted

Certificates CE certificate; according to EN60601-1 and EN60601-1-2

PERFORMANCE

Autonomy 50/55 km***
Speed Adjustable speed with accelerator lever quad style (accelerator grip scooter type optional)

Max speed According to law

* it can be ordered in connection to the rear mirror only
** it can be ordered only from technician specialized on Tiboda® installation 
*** indicative value - Mixed terrain, 15% slope - Tested with a 70 kg. patient and 48V 11,6Ah battery

Technical features

Cod. TBA161**
Control unit cable for 
PC (not illustrated)

Cod. TBA204
Airplane battery 7.8Ah 
for TB030X
Cod. TBA205
Airplane battery 5.2Ah 
for TB040X
Cod. TBA206
Airplane battery 5.8Ah 
for ATB075X
Cod. TBA207
Airplane battery 5.8Ah 
for TB100X





Mobility 
products

Light and ultralight  
wheelchairs

Fauteuils roulants légers  
et ultralégers

Sillas de ruedas ligeras 
y ultraligeras

Cadeiras de rodas leves 
e ultraleves

EN

F

ES

P
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WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures in
cm

Front Back
MAX loading 

weight

CL200*-38

85

40÷50

50÷55 44÷49

38

31÷41

56

35 12,4 60 12 optional 120

CL200*-40 40÷50 40 58

CL200*-42 40÷50 42 60

CL200*-44 40÷50 44 62

CL200*-46 40÷50 46 64

* Frame colours available: B – White; N – Black; R – Red; P – Personalized

100%

Wheelchair weight

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels Black, in PU ø 12 cm

Rear wheels Black, pneumatic

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CL200R

Cod. CL200NCod. CL200B

Aluminium 
self-propelling ring

Quick release 
wheel

Height and inclination 
adjustable front wheels

Parking brake 

Height adjustable backrest,
tension adjustable

•	 Clothes protection in composite 
Nylon covering the pneumatic.

Height adjustable

Padded seat, depth
adjustable from 40 to 50 cm

each 2 cm (+10 cm)

Unique footrest,
height and inclination 

adjustable

12,4

High resistance single cross in light alloy

Ultralight foldable wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant ultra léger pliable
Silla de ruedas ultraligera plegable
Cadeira de rodas ultra leve dobrável

EN

F
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100 % 

Technical features
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Cod. CLA210
Flip up armrest – 
PAIR

Cod. CLA242-xx
Kit to modify seat 
depth+4/+6 cm
Cod. CLA246-xx
Kit to modify seat 
depth +8/+10 cm

Cod. CLA243
Soft padded headrest 
kit

Cod. CLA244-xx
Backrest extension kit 
(specify the seat)

Cod. CLA245-xx
Feet/heels fixing belts  
– PAIR

Cod. CLA230
Unpierceable rear 
wheels 24” - PAIR

Cod. CLA232
Self-propelling rings 
with supergrip – 
PAIR

Cod. CLA233
One hand drive kit 
left/right

Cod. CLA240
Height adjustable 
handles – PAIR

Cod. CLA211-xx
Separate footrest – 
PAIR 
(specify the seat)

Cod. CLA212-xx
Extended flip up 
footboard 
(specify the seat)

Cod. CLA215
Unpierceable front 
wheels Ø 10 cm – 
PAIR

Cod. CLA216
Unpierceable front 
wheels Ø 15 cm – 
PAIR

Cod. CLA217
Unpierceable front 
wheels Ø 17,5 cm 
– PAIR

Cod. CLA220
Safety wheels – PAIR

Restraining system line  
KOALA (MOPEDIA)

Cod. CPA100-xx
Foam cushion 5 cm h

Cod. CLA250P
24” pneumatic wheels 
kit with external rim 
and fork of the same 
colour

Frame and cross 
colour customizable

Cod. CLR100-xx
Seat tissue (specify the 
dimension 38-40-42-
44-46)

Cod. CLA241 PAIR
Standard brakes

Cod. CLR120-x
Backrest tissue 
36 -38 (CLR120-1)
40 -42 (CLR120-2)
44 -46 (CLR120-3)

Cod. CLR121-x
Upper band for tension 
adjustable backrest 
36 -38 (CLR121-1)
40 -42 (CLR121-2)
44 -46 (CLR121-3)

Cod. CLR127-x
Tensionable bands
36 -38 (CLR127-1)
40 -42 (CLR127-2)
44 -46 (CLR127-3)

Cod. CLR123
PU front wheel Ø 
12 cm

Cod. CLR124
Cover for pneumatic 
wheel 24”

Cod. CLR125
Air chamber for 24” 
wheel

Cod. CLR129
Calfrest band

Cod. CLR132
Side wheelcover

Cod. CLR135
Armrest padding

Cod. CLR137
24” rear pneumatic 
wheel – 36 radius

Optional with 
additional charge

Optional accessories ultra-light wheelchair

Spare parts ultra-light wheelchair

Cod. CLA235
Backrest inclination kit
(not illustrated)

Cod. CLA300
Service for accessory 
assembling- to be 
required in the order
(not illustrated)

Cod. CLA231
24” rear pneumatic 
wheel – 24 radius - 
PAIO
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Single cross painted aluminium frame

Series CP762

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR352 PAIR
Detachable footrest

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Only plastic footrest

Cod. CPR351 PAIR
Back PU wheel Ø  30 cm

Cod. CPR350 SINGLE 
Front PVC wheel Ø  20 
x 2,5 cm

Spare parts

Cod. CPR353D SINGLE
Right operator brake
with cable

Cod. CPR354
PVC armrest padding 
only

Cod. CPA170
Heel stopper

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Portata

MAX

CP762-43

93 62 41 100 73 49 41÷51

43

46

56

25 12 30 20 - 130CP762-46 46 59

CP762-48 48 62

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels With polypropylene spokes, black PU tires (tubeless)

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Fixed armrests with PVC padding

Operator brake

Heel stopper

Swing away, detachable footrests, 
length adjustable

Folding backrest

Black plastic footrest

Back pocket

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair  
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
55x32 cm

Cod. CPA120V
Elevating platform
painted steel - PAIR

Cod. CPR353S SINGLE
Left operator brake
with cable 

Folding transit light wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant léger pliant de transit
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable de transito
Cadeira de roda leve dobrável de trânsito
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Spare parts

Single cross painted aluminium frame

Series CP765

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR352 PAIR
Detachable footrest

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Only plastic footrest

Cod. CPR261 PAIO
Back PU wheel Ø  50 cm

Cod. CPR620 SINGLE 
Front PVC wheel Ø 18 
x 2,5 cm

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Portata

MAX

CP765-40
100 73 41 92 80 53 45÷57

40
37

51
26 14,5 50 18 - 120

CP765-43 43 54

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Spoked aluminum, black PU tires (tubeless) with aluminum brake

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Removable armrests
PU padding

Swing away, detachable footrests, 
length adjustable

Heel stopper

Black plastic footrest

Steel self-propelling ring

Back pocket

Cod. CPR211D SINGLE
Right brake

Cod. CPA170
Heel stopper

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair  
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
55x32 cm

Cod. CPR360 PAIR 
Complete armrest  

Cod. CPR629
PU armrest padding 
only

Cod. CPA120V
Elevating platform
painted steel - PAIR

Narrow 
spaces

Cod. CPR211S SINGLE
Left Brake 

Folding light wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant léger pliant 
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable 
Cadeira de roda leve dobrável
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Technical features

Series CP770

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, PU black wheels, aluminium brake

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPA771
Aluminium height 
adjustable footrests

Cod. CPA506-2
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(except size 50)
Cod. CPA510
Shaped table for 
CPA775 lifting 
armrest
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Cod. CPA772
Narrow passages/lift 
wheels

Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels

Cod. CPA501-2
Linear table 
55x32 cm
(except size 50)
Cod. CPA504
Linear table for lifting 
armrest

Cod. CPA775 
Height adjustable 
armrest (height from 
ground 73-81 cm) 
- PAIR

Optional accessories
Cod. CPR774 PAIR
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR780 PAIR
Detachable footrest

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest only

Cod. CPR769 PAIR
PU Back wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR772 SINGLE
PVC front wheel - ø 20 
x 2,5 cm

Spare parts

Flip up, detachable,
desk type soft armrest in PU

Swing away, detachable 
footrests, length adjustable

Aluminium
parking brake

Steel self-propelling ring

Quick release 
wheel

Heel fixing belt

Back pocket

Separate footrest
 in black nylon

Cod. CPR778 PAIR
Brake

Cod. CPR106 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding

Single cross painted aluminium frame

Light foldable wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant léger pliant
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable
Cadeira de rodas leve dobrável
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WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP770-40

106 81 41 90,5 73 51 40÷52

40

44

59

32 15,3 60 20 optional optional 120

CP770-43 43 62

CP770-46 46 64

CP770-48 48 67

CP770-50 50 69

Cod. CPA520
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)



41

Technical features

Series CP775

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU black wheels, aluminium brake

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPA771
Aluminium height 
adjustable footrests

Cod. CPA510
Shaped table for 
CPA775 lifting 
armrest
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Cod. CPA506-2 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA775 
Height adjustable 
armrest (height from 
ground 73-81 cm) 
- PAIR

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR774 PAIR 
Complete armrest 

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Only plastic footrest

Cod. CPR780 PAIR
Detachable footrest

Cod. CPR771 PAIR 
PU Back wheel Ø 
30 cm

Cod. CPR772  SINGLE
Front PVC wheel Ø 
20x2,5 cm

Spare parts

Flip up, detachable, desk type soft 
armrest in PU

Swing away, detachable 
footrests, length adjustable

Aluminium parking brake

Heel fixing belt

Back pocket

Footrests in black nylon

Cod. CPR778 PAIR
Brake 

Cod. CPR106 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding

Single cross painted aluminium frame

Folding transit light wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant leger pliant de transit
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable de transito
Cadeira de roda leve dobrável de trânsito
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Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP775-40

101 76 41 87 71 51 40÷52

40

44

55

29 13 24 20 optional - 120

CP775-43 43 58

CP775-46 46 60

CP775-48 48 63

CP775-50 50 65

Cod. CPA520
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)

Cod. CPA501-2
Linear table 
55x32 cm
(except size 50)
Cod. CPA504
Linear table for lifting 
armrest
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, aluminium fork on the frame and inclination adjustable

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, PU black wheels, aluminium brake

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Steel self-propelling ring

Flip up, detachable,
desk type soft armrest in PU

Swing away, detachable 
footrests, length and
inclination adjustable

Heel fixing belt

Footrest
 in black nylon

Cod. CPA506-2
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA501-2
Linear table 
55x32 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA776
Height adjustable 
armrest

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR775 PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR781 PAIR 
Detachable footrest

Cod. CPR745 PAIR 
Narrow passages/lift 
wheel Ø 7 cm

Cod. CPR769 PAIR 
PU Back wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR773 PAIR 
Front PU wheel Ø 
20x3,2 cm

Spare parts

Quick release wheel - Pivot 
in 3 position adjustable

Back pocket

Narrow passages/lift wheel

Aluminium parking brake

Cod. CPR778 PAIR
Brake 

Cod. CPR757 PAIR
Only plastic footrest

Cod. CPR106 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding

Series CP780

Single cross painted aluminium frame

Folding light wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant leger pliant  
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable 
Cadeira de roda leve dobrável 
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Cod. CPA781 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP78X - 46-
50cm
Cod. CPA782 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP78X - 40-
43cm Cod. CPR783 PAIR

Detachable footrest
40-43cm

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP780-40

104 80 41 90,5 71 51 40÷50

40

44

61

30 15,6 60 20 optional 7 120

CP780-43 43 64

CP780-46 46 66

CP780-48 48 69

CP780-50 50 71

Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels

Cod. CPA519
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)

Cod. CPA510
Shaped table for 
CPA776 lifting 
armrest
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Cod. CPA504
Linear table for lifting 
armrest
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, aluminium fork on the frame and inclination adjustable

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, PU black wheels, aluminium brake

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Aluminium self-propelling ring

Flip up, detachable, desk type
soft armrest in PU - height adjustable

Swing away, detachable 
footrests, length and
inclination adjustable

Heel fixing belt

Footrest
 in black nylon

Cod. CPA510
Shaped table
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Cod. CPA504
Linear table for lifting 
armrest

Quick release wheel - Pivot 
in 4 position adjustable

Back pocket

Narrow passages/lift wheel

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR776 PAIR
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR781 PAIR
Detachable footrest
46-50 cm

Cod. CPR828 PAIR 
Narrow passages/Lift 
wheels Ø 7 cm

Cod. CPR779 PAIR
Brake

Cod. CPR770 PAIR
PU Back wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR773 PAIR
PU front wheel
Ø 20 x 3,2 cm

Spare parts

Aluminium parking brake

Cod. CPR757 SINGLE
Only plastic footrest

Cod. CPR765 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding

Series CP785

Double cross painted aluminium frame

Folding light wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant leger pliant 
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable 
Cadeira de roda leve dobrável 
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Cod. CPA781 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP78X - 46-
50cm
Cod. CPA782 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP78X - 40-
43cm

Cod. CPR783 PAIR
Detachable footrest
40-43cm

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP785-40

106 80 41 94,5 73÷80 51,5 40÷52

40

44

61

33 16 60 20 optional 7 130

CP785-43 43 64

CP785-46 46 67

CP785-48 48 70

CP785-50 50 73

Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels

Cod. CPA519
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, aluminium fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU black wheels

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR776 PAIR
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR781 PAIR
Detachable footrest

Cod. CPR828  PAIR 
Narrow passages/Lift 
wheels Ø 7 cm

Cod. CPR778 PAIR
Brake

Cod. CPR773 PAIR
PU front wheel - Ø 20 
x 3,2 cm

Spare parts

Cod. CPR771 PAIR
PU Rear wheel Ø 30 cm

Cod. CPR757 PAIR
Only plastic footrest

Back pocket

Swing away, detachable 
footrests, length and

 inclination adjustable

Heel fixing belt

Footrests
in black nylon

Flip up, detachable, desk type soft
armrest in PU - height adjustable

Aluminium
parking brake

Cod. CPR765 PAIR 
Only PU armrest 
padding

Series CP787

Double cross painted aluminium frame

Folding transit light wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant léger pliant de transit
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable de transito
Cadeira de roda leve dobrável de trânsito
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Cod. CPR783 PAIR
Detachable footrest
40-43cm

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP787-40

101 75 41 91 71÷79 51,5 40÷52

40

44

57

30 13,7 24 20 - - 130

CP787-43 43 60

CP787-46 46 63

CP787-48 48 66

CP787-50 50 69

Cod. CPA510
Shaped table
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Cod. CPA504
Linear table for lifting 
armrest

Cod. CPA781 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP78X - 46-
50cm
Cod. CPA782 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP78X - 40-
43cm

Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels

Cod. CPA519
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, aluminium fork on the frame and inclination adjustable

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, PU black wheels, aluminium brake

Upholstery Padded Nylon – Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Self-propelling ring

3 points tensionable backrest

Quick release wheel - Pivot on 
the frame adjustable

Back pocket

Height adjustable
nurse handles

(3 steps, 1,5cm each)

Seat adjustable in depth  
(+6 cm) and height

Flip up, 180° revolving, detachable,
desk type soft armrest in PU

- height and depth adjustable

Swing away, detachable 
footrests, length and 
inclination adjustable

Heel fixing belt

Footrests
in black nylon

Narrow passages/lift wheel

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR777 PAIR
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR782 PAIR
Detachable footrest

Cod. CPR828 PAIR 
Narrow passages/Lift 
wheels Ø 7 cm

Cod. CPR779 PAIR
Brake

Cod. CPR785
Backrest cushion

Cod. CPR770 PAIR
PU Back wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR773 PAIR
PU front wheel - Ø 20 
x 3,2 cm

Spare parts

Aluminium
parking brake

Cod. CPR757 SINGLE
Only plastic footrest

Series CP790

Double cross painted aluminium frame

Folding light wheelchair
Fauteuil roulant léger pliant 
Silla de ruedas ligera plegable 
Cadeira de roda leve dobrável 
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Cod. CPR766 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding

Cod. CPR784 PAIR
Detachable footrest
40-43cm

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP790-40

103 78 41 ÷ 47 97÷102 73÷81 51,5 43÷54

40

 46 ÷ 51

62

32 16 60 20 optional 7 130

CP790-43 43 65
CP790-46 46 67,5

CP790-48 48 70,5

CP790-50 50 73,5

Cod. CPA509
Shaped table 
58x38 cm
(except 50 cm size)

Cod. CPA503
Linear table for lifting 
armrest

Cod. CPA788 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP790 - 46-
50cm
Cod. CPA789 PAIR
Elevating aluminium 
footrest CP790 - 40-
43cm

Cod.  CPA777
Safety wheels

Cod. CPA518
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm
(only size 50)
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Accessories for light wheelchairs
Accessoires pour fauteuils roulants légers
Accesorios para sillas de ruedas ligeras
Acessórios para cadeiras de rodas leves

EN

F

ES

P

Cod. CPA772
Narrow passages/lift 
wheels (series CP770)

Cod. CPA777
Safety wheels - PAIR 
(CP770-CP775-
CP780)  

Cod. CAR900
Headrest

Cod. CPA100-40,
CPA100-43, CPA100-45, 
CPA100-50
Foam cushion h 5 cm

Cod. RP245
Safety belt
(series CP770-CP775-
CP780)
Cod. RP246
Safety belt
(series CP785-CP787-
CP790)

Cod. CAR605
Antitheft bar
(series CP770-CP775-
CP780)

Cod. CPA251-1
One hand drive kit
(sizes 40-43 cm series
CP770-CP775-CP780)
Cod. CPA251-2
One hand drive kit
(sizes 46-50 cm series
CP770-CP78x-CP790)

Cod. CPA506-2
Table for wheelchair
58x38 (series CP770-
CP775-CP780 except
size 50)

Cod. CPA776
Height adjustable 
armrest (series CP780)

Cod. CPA775
Height adjustable 
armrest (series CP770-
CP775)

Cod. CPA501-2
Linear table for 
wheelchair - 55x32 cm 
(series CP770-CP775-
CP780 except size 50)

Cod. CPA504
Linear table for height 
adjustable armrest 
CPA775 55x32 cm
(series CP770-CP775-
CP780-CP785-CP787)

Cod. CPA503
Linear table for 
wheelchair - 55x32 cm 
(series CP790)

Cod. CPA739
Front wheel 3,2 cm thick 
(series CP770-CP775)

Cod. CPA735
Quick release pneumatic 
wheels Ø 60 cm (series 
CP770-CP780-CP785-
CP790)

Cod. CPA740
Front wheel 5 cm thick 
(series CP780-CP785-
CP787-CP790)

Cod. RP247
Safety belt
(series CP770-CP775-
CP780)
Cod. RP248
Safety belt
(series CP785-CP787-
CP790)

Cod. CPA600
Adjustable 
IV pole

Cod. CPA606
Polyester 
Oxygen bottle 
holder Ø Max 
120 mm 

Cod. CPA771
Aluminium height 
adjustable footrests 
(series CP770-CP775)

Cod. CPA781 PAIR
Elevating aluminium footrest 
(series CP78x) - 46-50cm
Cod. CPA782 PAIR
Elevating aluminium footrest  
(series CP78x) - 40-43cm

Cod. CPA788 PAIR
Elevating aluminium footrest 
(series CP790) - 46-50cm
Cod. CPA789 PAIR
Elevating aluminium footrest 
(series CP790) - 40-43cm

Cod. CPA510
Table for height adjustable 
armrest  CPA775 58x38 
cm (except size 50)
(series CP770-CP775-
CP780-CP785-CP787)

Cod. CPA509
Table for wheelchair
58x38 (except size 50) 
(series CP790)

Cod. CPA519
Table for wheelchair 
68x57 cm (series 
CP785-CP787-CP780)

Cod. CPA520
Table for wheelchair 
68x57cm (series 
CP770-CP775)

Cod. CPA518
Table for wheelchair
68x57cm (series 
CP790)

Cod. CPA170
Heel stopper
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Spare parts for light wheelchairs
Pièces de rechange pour fauteuils roulants légers
Repuestos para sillas de ruedas ligeras
Peças de reposição para cadeiras de rodas leves
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Cod. CPR780
Detachable footrest - PAIR
(series CP77x)

Cod. CPR785-xx
Backrest cushion - 
specify the size 
40/43/46/48/50 
(series CP790)

Cod. CPR779
Brake - PAIR
(series CP785-CP790)

Cod. CPR778
Brake - PAIR (series 
CP770-CP775-CP780)

Cod. CPR776
Complete armrest 
- PAIR (series CP785-
CP787)

Cod. CPR777
Complete armrest - 
PAIR (series CP790)

Cod. CPR775
Complete armrest - 
PAIR (series CP780)

Cod. CPR745
PU front wheel - PAIR  
(series CP780)

Cod. CPR774
Complete armrest 
- PAIR (series CP770-
CP775)

Cod. CPR771
PU rear wheel (series 
CP775-CP787)

Cod. CPR773
PU front wheel - PAIR  
(series CP780-CP785-
CP787-CP790)

Cod. CPR772
PVC front wheel - PAIR 
(series CP770-CP775)

Cod. CPR828
Narrow passages/lift 
wheels - PAIR (series 
CP785-CP790)

Cod. CPR769
PU rear wheel - PAIR  
(series CP770-CP780)

Cod. CPR770
PU rear wheel - PAIR  
(series CP785-CP790)

Cod. CPR781
Detachable footrest - PAIR 
(series CP78x) - 46-50cm
Cod. CPR783
Detachable footrest - PAIR 
(series CP78x) - 40-43cm

Cod. CPR782
Detachable footrest - PAIR 
(series CP79x) - 46-50cm
Cod. CPR784
Detachable footrest - PAIR 
(series CP79x) - 40-43cm





Mobility 
products

Standard wheelchairs
and multifunctional armchairs

Fauteuils roulants standards  
et fauteuils multifonctionnels

Sillas de ruedas estándar 
y sillones multifuncionales

Cadeiras de rodas padrão e 
poltronas multifuncionais
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Pneumatic wheels for 
self-propulsion can be 
mounted as optional.
Code CPA246

Technical features

Painted steel
self-propelling ring

Swing away 
adjustable footrests

Flip up desk type
armrests, nylon padded

Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Aluminium with radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon - Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Single cross frame

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado  
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Series CP100B

Cod. CPR400B PAIR
Complete armrest 

Cod. CPR415B PAIR
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR413 PAIR
PU Rear wheel Ø 
60 cm

Cod. CPR410 SINGLE
PVC front wheel Ø 
20x2,5 cm 

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA121V
Cod. CPA122V (only 
for 38 size)
Painted elevating
footrests -PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA246
PU Rear wheel Ø 60 
cm - PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair  
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair -
55x32 cm

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest

Cod. CPR402 PAIR
Only armrest padding

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures in 
cm  Max load. 

weight

CP100B-38

103 85 43 91 75 50 42÷56

38

43

56

26 17,5 60 20 - 120

CP100B-40 40 58

CP100B-43 43 60,5

CP100B-45 45 63

CP100B-46 46 64

CP100B-48 48 65

Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest
(adjustable height  
77÷85 cm from floor) 
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Single cross frame

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado  
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Technical features

Series CP100R

Painted steel
self-propelling ring

Swing away 
adjustable footrests

Flip up desk type
armrests, nylon padded

Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

SPECIFICATIONS 

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Aluminium with radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon - Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA121V
Cod. CPA122V (only 
for 38 size)
Painted elevating
footrests -PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA246
PU Rear wheel Ø 60 
cm - PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair  
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair -
55x32 cm

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest

Cod. CPR400M PAIR
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR415R PAIR
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR413 PAIR
Rear wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR410 SINGLE
PVC front wheel
Ø 20 x 2,5 cm 

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR402 PAIR
Only armrest padding

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures in 
cm  Max load. 

weight

CP100R-40

103 85 43 91 75 50 42-56

40

43

58

26,5 17,5 60 20 - 120
CP100R-43 43 60,5

CP100R-45 45 63

CP100R-48 48 65

Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest
(adjustable height  
77÷85 cm from floor) 
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Technical features

Safety wheel

Painted steel
self-propelling ring

Swing away 
adjustable footrests

Flip up desk type
armrests, nylon padded

Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Aluminium with radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPR100 PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR111 PAIR 
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR135 PAIR
PAIR Swing away lateral 
footrest (size 38 only)

Cod. CPA242 PAIR 
PU Rear wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR140 SINGLE 
PVC front wheel Ø 
20x2,5 cm 

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA122V (only 
for 38 size)
Painted elevating
footrests -PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506-2 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(exept size 50)
Cod. CPA519
(exept size 50)

Cod. CPA501-2
Linear table
for wheelchair - 
55x32 cm

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest
(adjustable height  
74÷82 cm from floor) 

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Quick release 
wheels

Cod. CPR105
Only armrest padding

Single cross frame - Quick release

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado 
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Series CP102

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP100B-38

103 85 43 91 75 50 42÷56

38

43

56

26 17,5 60 20 - 120

CP100B-40 40 58

CP100B-43 43 60,5

CP100B-45 45 63

CP100B-46 46 64

CP100B-48 48 65
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Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Double cross frame - Quick release

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado 
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Technical features

Safety wheel

Series CP103R

Painted steel
self-propelling ring

Swing away 
adjustable footrests

Flip up desk type
armrests, nylon padded

Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Aluminium with radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Quick release 
wheels

Cod. CPR401 PAIR
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR415R PAIR
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR414 PAIR
Rear wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR411 SINGLE
PVC front wheel
Ø 20 x 5 cm

Cod. CPR403
Only armrest padding

Spare partsOptional accessories

Cod. CPA121V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA245
PU Rear wheel Ø 60 
cm - PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair  
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair - 
55x32 cm

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP103R-40

103 85 40 91 75 50 42-56

40

43

58

26,5 19 60 20 - 130

CP103R-43 43 61

CP103R-45 45 63

CP103R-48 48 66

CP103R-50 50 68

Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest
(adjustable height  
77÷85 cm from floor) 
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Double cross frame - Convertible to Transit

Self-propelled folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant autopropulsé en acier peint
Silla de ruedas plegable autopropulsada en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas automotora dobrável em aço pintado
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WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

Measures 
in cm  Max load.

weight

CP104-40

103 80 40 91 75 50 42÷56

40

43

58

27 19 60 20 - 130

CP104-43 43 60,5

CP104-46 46 64

CP104-48 48 66

CP104-50 50 68

Serie CP104

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Aluminium with radius, PU, black (tubeless)

Upholstery Padded nylon - Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPA150
Elevating armrest 
(adjustable height 
73÷81 cm from floor) 
- PAIR

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR402B PAIR
Complete armrests

Cod. CPR417B PAIR
Swing away lateral footrest

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest

Removable footrests
length adjustable

Painted steel 
self-propelling ring

Quick release 
wheel

Hole for Ø 30 cm 
wheels

Safety wheel

Flip up desk type 
armrest, PU padded

Back pocket for docs

Heel stopper

Black plastic footrest

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA121V
Painted elevating 
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated 
elevating footrests 
- PAIR

Cod. CPR403 SINGLE
Only armrest padding

Cod. CPR411 SINGLE
PU front wheel Ø 20 x 5 cm

Cod. CPR414 PAIR
PU Rear wheel Ø 60 cmCod. CPA506 

Shaped table

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
55x32 cm

Cod. CPA245
Ø 60 cm pneumatic 
wheels - PAIR

Cod. CPA248
Ø 30 cm wheel with 
quick release pivot 
included - PAIR 
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Double cross stabilizing frame - Convertible to self-propelling

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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Serie CP105

Cod. CPA150
Elevating armrest 
(adjustable height 
73÷81 cm from floor) 
- PAIR

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR402B PAIR
Complete armrests

Cod. CPR417B PAIR
Swing away lateral footrest

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest

Removable footrests
length adjustable

Quick release 
wheel

Safety wheel

Flip up desk type 
armrest, PU padded

Back pocket for docs

Heel stopper

Black plastic footrest

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA121V
Painted elevating 
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated 
elevating footrests 
- PAIR

Cod. CPA245
Ø 60 cm pneumatic 
wheels - PAIR

Cod. CPR403 SINGLE
Only armrest padding

Cod. CPR403 PAIR
Only armrest padding

Cod. CPR411 SINGLE
PU front wheel Ø 20 x 5 cm

Cod. CPR412 SINGLE
PU rear wheel Ø 30 cmCod. CPA506 

Shaped table

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
55x32 cm

Hole for Ø 60 cm 
wheels

WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

Measures 
in cm Max load.

weight

CP105-40

103 75 43 91 73 50 42-56

40

43

56

26 19 30 20 - 130

CP105-43 43 58

CP105-46 46 62

CP105-48 48 64

CP105-50 50 66

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels With plastic radius, PU, black (tubeless)

Upholstery Padded nylon - Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Technical features

Cod. CPR414
PU Rear wheel 
Ø 60 cm - PAIR
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Cod. CPR107M PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR111M PAIR 
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPA242 PAIR 
PU rear wheel 
Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR140 SINGLE 
PVC front wheel Ø
20x2,5 cm 

Spare parts

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Cod. CPR229 SINGLE  
Only armrest padding

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Aluminium with radius, PU, black (tubeless)

Upholstery Padded nylon - Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Swing away 
adjustable footrests

Painted steel
self-propelling ring

Quick release 
wheels

Hole for
Ø 30 cm wheel

Safety wheel

Flip up desk type armrests, 
height adjustable

PU padded

Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Cod. CPA120V 
Cod. CPA121V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(except size 50)
Cod. CPA519
(only for size 50)

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA517
Table for wheelchair 
large 68x57 cm
(only for size 50)

Optional accessories

Series CP110B

Double cross frame - Convertible to Transit

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado  
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WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures in 
cm  Max load. 

weight

CP110B-40

105 81 43 90 73 49 41÷56

40

42

58

26 18,5 60 20 - 150

CP110B-43 43 61

CP110B-46 46 64

CP110B-48 48 66

CP110B-50 50 68

See accessories page 

for all convertion kits
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SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, steel fork

Rear wheels With plastic radius, PU, black (tubeless)

Upholstery Padded nylon - Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Technical features

Swing away 
adjustable footrests

Quick release 
wheel

Hole for
Ø 60 cm wheel

Safety wheel

Flip up desk type armrests, 
height adjustable

PU padded
Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Cod. CPR107M PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR111M PAIR 
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPA240 PAIR 
PU rear wheel Ø 30 cm 

Cod. CPR140 SINGLE 
PVC front wheel 
Ø 20x2,5 cm 

Cod. CPA120V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA517
Table for wheelchair 
large 68x57 cm
(only for size 50)

Cod. CPA150
Armrest adjustable
height 77÷85cm from
floor - PAIR

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR241  SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Cod. CPR229 SINGLE  
Only armrest padding

Series CP115B

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures in 
cm Max load. 

weight

CP115B-40

98 75 41 92 76 50 41÷56

40

43

53

25 16 30 20 - 150

CP115B-43 43 56

CP115B-46 46 58,5

CP115B-48 48 61

CP115B-50 50 63

See accessories page 

for all convertion kits

Double cross frame - Convertible to self-propelling

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, aluminium fork

Rear wheels Aluminium, with radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Quick release 
wheels

Adjustable wheel

Hole for
Ø 30 cm wheel

Safety wheel

Anti-tipper wheel

Back pocket

Flip back, detachable,
height adjustable PU 
armrests

PU padding

Swing away
adjustable footrests

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Cod. CPR108 PAIR 
Height adjustable 
armrest

Cod. CPR111 PAIR Swing 
away lateral footrest

Cod. CPA242 PAIR PU 
rear wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR143 SINGLE PU 
front wheel Ø
20x3 cm

Cod. CPR150 PAIR
Anti-tipper wheel
Ø 4 cm 

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA122V (only 
for 38 size)
Painted elevating
footrests -PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Cod. CPA517
Table for wheelchair 
large 68x57 cm
(except size 50)

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR135 PAIR 
Lateral detachable 
footrest (size 38 only)

Cod. CPR241  SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Painted steel
self-propelling ring

Cod. CPR765 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding

Series CP200

Double cross frame - Convertible to Transit

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliants en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado  
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See accessories page 

for all convertion kits

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP200-38

113 81 42 90 72÷80 49 41÷56

38

41

56

29 19,5 60 20 4 150

CP200-40 40 58
CP200-43 43 61

CP200-45 45 63

CP200-46 46 64

CP200-48 48 66

CP200-50 50 68
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, aluminium fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon - Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Quick release 
wheels

Back pocket

Flip back, detachable,
height adjustable PU 
armrests

PU padding

Swing away
adjustable footrests

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Cod. CPR108 PAIR 
Height adjustable 
armrest

Cod. CPR111 PAIR 
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPA240 PAIR PU 
rear wheel Ø 30 cm

Cod. CPR143 SINGLE PU 
front wheel Ø
20x3 cm

Cod. CPR150 PAIR
Anti-tipper wheel
Ø 4 cm 

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA122V (only 
for 38 size)
Painted elevating
footrests -PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm
(except size 50)

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Cod. CPA517
Table for wheelchair 
large 68x57 cm
(except size 50)

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR135 PAIR 
Lateral detachable 
footrest (size 38 only)

Safety wheel

Hole for
Ø 60 cm wheel

Anti-tipper wheel

Cod. CPR241  SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Cod. CPR765 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding

Series CP205

Double cross frame - Convertible to self-propelling

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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See accessories page 

for all convertion kits

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP205-38

104 76 42 90 71÷80 49 41÷55

38

41

52

25 17,5 30 20 4 150

CP205-40 40 54
CP205-43 43 57

CP205-45 45 59

CP205-46 46 59,5

CP205-48 48 62

CP205-50 50 64
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU, solid, black

Upholstery  Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Detachable and 
length adjustable

footrests

Detachable PU 
desk-type
armrest

Cod. CPA120V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests - 
PAIR

Cod. CPA517
Table for wheelchair 
large 68x57 cm

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR103 PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR111 PAIR Swing 
away lateral footrest

Cod. CPR122  PAIR Solid 
rear wheel Ø 60 cm

Cod. CPR141 SINGLE 
PU front wheel Ø
20x5 cm 

Spare parts

Cod. CPA154
Armrest adjustable
height 73÷83 cm from
floor - PAIR

Adjustable 
wheel

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Painted steel self-
propelling ring

Series CP300

Double cross - Bariatric

Folding wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável - Aço pintado
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BARIATRIC

200 KG

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP300-50

118 90 48 92 73 52 43÷57

50

41

73

32 26 60 20 - 200CP300-55 55 78

CP300-60 60 83

Cod. CPR106 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding
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Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU, solid, black

Upholstery  Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Back pocket

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Detachable and 
length adjustable

footrests

Detachable PU 
desk-type
armrest

Cod. CPA120V
Painted elevating
footrests -PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests - 
PAIR

Cod. CPA517
Table for wheelchair 
large 68x57 cm

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR103 Complete 
armrest - PAIR

Cod. CPR111 Swing away 
lateral footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPR132 PAIR
PU rear wheel Ø 32 cm

Cod. CPR141
PU front wheel Ø 20x5 
cm - SINGLE

Spare parts

Cod. CPA154
Armrest adjustable
height 70÷80cm from
floor - PAIR

Adjustable 
wheel

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest

Series CP310

Double cross - Bariatric

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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BARIATRIC

200 KG

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP310-50
104 77 48 92 70 52 43÷57

50
39

63
30 21 32 20 - 200

CP310-55 55 68

Cod. CPR106 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding
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Back pocket

Flip-back
PU armrests

Swing away
adjustable footrests

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Series CP500B

Single cross

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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Cod. CPR500 PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR415B PAIR 
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR412 SINGLE
PU Rear wheel Ø 30 cm

Cod.CPR411 SINGLE 
PU front wheel
Ø 20 x 5 cm 

Cod.CPR403 PAIR
Long PU armpads for 

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA121V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP500B-40

103 75 43 91 73 50 42-56

40

43

58

26 15 30 20 - 120

CP500B-43 43 61

CP500B-45 45 63

CP500B-46 46 64

CP500B-48 48 65

Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest
(adjustable height  
77÷85 cm from floor) 
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Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest
(adjustable height  
77÷85 cm from floor) 

Single cross

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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Series CP500R Back pocket

Flip-back
PU armrests

Swing away
adjustable footrests

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic with radius, PU, black (tubeless)

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPR401M PAIR
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR415R PAIR
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR412 PAIR
PU Rear wheel 
Ø 30 cm

Cod.CPR411 SINGLE 
PU front wheel
Ø 20 x 5 cm 

Spare parts

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Optional accessories

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA121V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod.CPR403 PAIR
Long PU armpads

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP500R-40

103 75 43 91 73 50 42-56

40

43

58

26,5 15 30 20 - 120CP500R-43 43 61

CP500R-45 45 63
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Back pocket

Flip up desk type 
armrest, PU padded

Removable footrests
length adjustable

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Series CP505

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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Double cross

Cod. CPR402B PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR417B PAIR
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR412 SINGLE
PU rear wheel Ø 30 cm

Cod.CPR411 SINGLE 
PU front wheel
Ø 20 x 5 cm 

Cod. CPA120V
Cod. CPA121V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Cod. CPA121C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Optional accessories Spare parts

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Cod. CPR403 SINGLE
Only armrest padding

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures in 
cm Max load. 

weight

CP505-40

103 75 43 91 73 50 42-56

40

43

58

26 16,5 30 20 - 130

CP505-43 43 61

CP505-45 45 63

CP505-48 48 66

CP505-50 50 68

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic with radius, PU, black (tubeless)

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long painted armrest

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Elevating armrest
(adjustable height  
77÷85 cm from floor) 
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Foldable backrest

Nurse brake

Flip-back
and detachable PU armrest

Swing away
adjustable footrests

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU, black

Upholstery  Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Cod. CPR102 PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR111 PAIR 
Swing away lateral 
footrest

Cod. CPR215S Left
Cod. CPR215D Right
Nurse brake

Cod. CPR131 PAIR PU 
rear wheel Ø 30 cm

Cod.CPR143 SINGLE 
PU front wheel Ø 
20x3 cm 

Cod. CPA120V
Painted elevating
footrests -PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests
- PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
 Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Optional accessories Spare parts

Back pocket

Cod. CPR108
Armrest adjustable
height 73÷81cm from
floor - PAIR

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Series CP520

Double cross

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado

EN

F

ES

P

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP520-40

99 73 42 93 72 48 42÷56

40

42

55

26 17,5 30 20 - 150

CP520-43 43 58

CP520-45 45 60

CP520-46 46 60,5

CP520-48 48 63

Cod. CPR106 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding
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Detachable footrests, 
length adjustable

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Painted aluminium
self-propelling ring

Wheel under the seat
to save space

Hole for
Ø 30 cm wheel

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, plastic fork

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Back pocket

Cod. CPA120V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests - 
PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR610 PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR621 PAIR PU 
rear wheel Ø 50 cm

Cod. CPR620 SINGLE 
PU Front wheel Ø 
18 cm

Cod. CPR625 PAIR 
Detachable footrest

Spare parts

Compact

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE 
Plastic footrest

Single cross frame - Convertible to Transit

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliants en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado  
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Series CP620

See accessories page 

for all convertion kits

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP620-40
100 73 41 92 80 53 45÷57

40
37

51
26 16,5 50 18 - 110

CP620-43 43 54

Cod. CPR629 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding
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Detachable footrests, 
length adjustable

Heel stopper

Black plastic
footrest

Hole for
Ø 50 cm wheel

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PU, black, plastic fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, PU, black

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Back pocket

Cod. CPA120V
Painted elevating
footrests - PAIR

Cod. CPA120C
Chrome-plated
elevating footrests - 
PAIR

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair
55x32 cm

Optional accessories

Cod. CPR610 PAIR 
Complete armrest

Cod. CPR622 PAIR
PU rear wheel Ø 30cm

Cod. CPR620 SINGLE 
PU Front wheel Ø 
18 cm

Cod. CPR625 PAIR 
Detachable footrest

Spare parts

Wheel under the
seat to save space

Compact

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest

Single cross frame - Convertible to a self-propelling

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado
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Series CP625

See accessories page 

for all convertion kits

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP625-40
88 61 41 92 80 53 45÷57

40
37

51
26 16,5 30 18 - 110

CP625-43 43 54

Cod. CPR629 PAIR
Only PU armrest 
padding
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Accessories for standard wheelchairs
Accessoires pour fauteuils roulants standards
Accesorios para sillas de ruedas estándar
Acessórios para cadeiras de rodas padrão
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Cod. CPA120V PAIR
Cod. CPA122V PAIR 
(only for 38 size)
Painted elevating
footrests

Cod. CPA120C PAIR
Chrome-plated elevating 
footrests 

Cod. CPA121C PAIR
Chrome-plated elevating 
footrests
Cod. CPA121V PAIR
Painted elevating
footrests 

Cod. CPA605
Oxygen bottle holder in 
chromed steel Ø bottle 
max 12 cm

Cod. CAR900
Headrest

Cod. CPA100-40,
CPA100-43, CPA100-45, 
CPA100-50
Foam cushion 5 cm h

Cod. CPA110-45
WC seat 45 cm
(size 45 only)

KOALA (MOPEDIA) 
Restraining system line

Cod. RP245
Safety belt

Cod. RP247
Safety belt with spring 
buckle

Cod. CPR150 PAIR
Anti-tipper wheels 4 cm
(only for CP100X, 
CP102, CP103, CP104, 
CP105 CP110, CP115, 
CP205, CP500X, CP520)

Cod. CPA242 PAIR
PU rear wheel Ø 60 cm 
(sizes CP115, CP205 
only)

Cod. CPA244 PAIR
Quick release rear wheel, 
PNEUMATIC Ø 60 cm
(only for CP102, 
CP110, CP200)

Cod. CPA245 PAIR
Quick release rear wheel, 
PNEUMATIC Ø 60 
cm (only for CP103R, 
CP104)

Cod. CPA246 PAIR
Quick release rear wheel, 
PNEUMATIC Ø 60 cm 
(only for CP100)

Cod. CPA150 PAIR
Armrest adjustable
height 74÷82 cm from
floor (only for CP100B, 
CP102, CP110, CP115, 
CP500B)

Cod. CPR108 PAIR
Armrest adjustable
height 73÷81 cm from
floor (only for CP520)

Cod. CPA154 PAIR
Armrest adjustable
height 73÷83cm from
floor (only for CP300, 
CP310)

Cod. CPA140-xx
Universal backrest 
extension - specify the size  
38/40/43/45/48/50/55/
60 (No red models)

Kit to convert a transit to a self-propelling:
From Next (CP110) to Next Go! (CP115)
CPR216D, right brake;
CPR216S, left brake;
CPA240, small wheel - pair;
nr. 2 CPR342, quick release pivot for back wheel;
 
From Next Go! (CP115) to Next (CP110) 
CPR210D, right brake dx;
CPR210S, left brake;
CPA242, big wheel - pair;
nr. 2 CPR343, quick release pivot for back wheel;
 
From Dual (CP200) to Dual Go! (CP205)
CPA240, small wheel – pair;
nr. 2 CPR342, quick release pivot for back wheel;
 

From Dual Go! (CP205) to Dual (CP200):
 CPA242, big wheel – pair;
CPR343, quick release pivot for back wheel;
 
From Skinny (CP620) to Skinny Go! (CP625)
 CPR622, small wheel – pair;
CPR216D, right brake;
CPR216S, left brake;
 
From Skinny Go! (CP625) to Skinny (CP620)
CPR621, big wheel – pair;
CPR6211D, right brake;
CPR211S, left brake;

Cod. CAR605
Anti-heft bar
(except CP620, 
CP625)

Cod. CPA240 PAIR 
PU rear wheel Ø 30 cm
(only for CP110, 
CP200)

Cod. CPR622 PAIR
PU solid rear wheel
Ø 30 cm
(only for CP620)

Cod. CPA600
Adjustable
IV pole

Cod. CPA606
Polyester 
Oxygen 
bottle holder 
Ø bottle max 
12 cm

Cod. CPA250-1
One hand drive kit
(only sizes 38-43 cm
series CP102-CP103R-
CP200)
Cod. CPA250-2
One hand drive kit
(only sizes 45-50 cm
series CP102-CP103R-
CP110-CP200)

Cod. CPA161N PAIR
Long armrest
(Excluding CP300, 
CP310, CP520, CP620, 
CP625)
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Spare parts for wheelchairs
Pièces de rechange pour fauteuils roulants
Repuestos para sillas de ruedas
Peças de reposição para cadeiras de rodas 
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Cod. CPR100 PAIR
Complete armrest 
(only for CP102)

Cod. CPR107 PAIR
Complete armrest 
(only for CP110, 
CP115)

Cod. CPR108 PAIR
Height adjustable armrest 
(only for CP200, CP205)

Cod. CPR103 PAIR
Complete armrest 
(only for CP300-CP310)

Cod. CPR102 PAIR
Complete armrest 
(only for CP520)

Cod. CPR400R Polished
Cod. CPR400M Matt
Complete armrest PAIR 
(only for CP100R)

Cod. CPR400B PAIR
Complete armrest 
(only for CP100B)

Cod. CPR401R Polished
Cod. CPR401M Matt
Complete armrest PAIR 
(only for CP103R-CP500R)

Cod. CPR215S Left
Cod. CPR215D Right 
Brake (only for CP520)

Cod. CPR610 PAIR
Complete armrest
(only for CP620-CP625)

Cod. CPR150 PAIR
Anti-tipper wheels 4 cm 
(only for CP200-
CP205)

Cod. CPR131 PAIR
PU rear wheel Ø 30 cm
(only for CP520)

Cod. CPR622 PAIR
PU solid rear wheel
Ø 30 cm (only for 
CP625)

Cod. CPR412 SINGLE
Rear wheel (only for 
CP500X)

Cod. CPR413 PAIR
PU rear wheel Ø 60 cm 
(only for CP100X)

Cod. CPR414 SINGLE
PU rear wheel Ø 60 cm
(only for CP103R)

Cod. CPR412 PAIR
PU solid rear wheel
Ø 30cm 
(only for CP500X)

Cod. CPA242 PAIR
U rear wheel Ø 60 cm 
(only for CP102-
CP110-CP200-CP205)

Cod. CPA240 PAIR
PU rear wheels Ø 30 cm
(only for CP115-
CP205)

Cod. CPR122 PAIR
Solid rear wheel Ø 60 cm
(only for CP300)

Cod. CPR132 PAIR
PU rear wheel Ø 32 cm
 (only for CP310)

Cod. CPR621 PAIR
PU rear wheels
Ø 50 cm
(only for CP620)

Cod. CPR140 SINGLE
PVC front wheel
Ø 20 x 2,5 cm
(only for CP102-
CP110-CP115)

Cod. CPR143 SINGLE
PU front wheel Ø 20 
x 3 cm
(only for CP200-
CP205-CP520)

Cod. CPR141 SINGLE
PU front wheel
Ø 20 x 5 cm 
(only for CP300-
CP305)

Cod. CPR620 SINGLE
PU front wheel
Ø 18 x 3 cm 
(only for CP620-
CP625)

Cod. CPR410 SINGLE
PVC front wheel
Ø 20 x 2,5 cm
(only for CP100X)

Cod. CPR411 SINGLE
PU front wheel
Ø 20 x 5 cm 
(only for CP103R-
CP500X)

Cod. CPR135 PAIR
Swing away lateral 
footrest
(size 38 only)

Cod. CPR625 PAIR
Swing away lateral 
footrests (only for 
CP620-CP625)

Cod. CPR241 SINGLE
Plastic footrest

Cod. CPR111 PAIR
Swing away lateral
footrests

Cod. CPR415B PAIR
Cod. CPR415R PAIR
Swing away lateral footrests 
(only for CP100X-
CP103R-CP500X)
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WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP880-35 94 74 36 86÷99 62 42 37÷42 35 37 56 31 14,5 56 15 - 100

Cod. RP247
Safety belt with 
spring buckle

Cod. CPR821
PU rear wheel Ø 56 
cm - SINGLE

Cod. CPR820
PVC front wheel Ø 
15 cm - SINGLE

Cod. CPR815
Lateral footrests

Cod. CPR817
Elevating footrests

Cod. CPR810
Flip up armrest -PAIR

Cod. CPA600
Adjustable IV Pole

Cod. CPA605
Chromed steel oxygen 
bottle holder Ø Max
oxygen bottle 12 cm

Cod. CPA606
Polyester Oxygen bottle 
holder - Ø oxygen bottle
Max 12 cm

Cod. CPA507
Table for wheelchair  
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
55x32 cm

Cod. CP880-35

Swing away
footrests

Heel stopper

Black plastic footrest

Elevating footrests

Back pocket

Flip up desk type armrest

Height adjustable handle 
86÷99 cm

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels PVC, black, painted steel fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, grey PU wheels

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Optional accessories Spare parts

Supplied with

Cod. CPR827
Armrest padding only

Single cross frame - Children

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliants en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado  

EN

F

ES

P
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Cod. RP247
Safety belt with 
spring buckle

71

Folded 
W:66 x D:29 x H:60cm

DW

H

Front

Side

Spare parts

Cod. CBR850
Bag for transport

Cod. CBR301
Front wheel Ø 13 cm 
- SINGLE

Cod. CBR294
Back wheels Ø 20 cm 
- SINGLE

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP850-37 86 58 38 89 65 43 33 37 41 44 29 7 20 13 - 75

Folding backrest

Belt included

Optional accessories

Cod. CP850-37

Back pocket

Flip up armrest

Heel stopper

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels Grey, solid with plastic fork

Rear wheels  Plastic radius, grey solid wheels

Upholstery Padded nylon- Fire reaction tested, according to EN1021-1/2

Wheelchair weight
7

Double cross frame

Folding travel wheelchair in anodized aluminium
Fauteuil roulant pliant de voyage en aluminium anodise
Silla de transporte de viaje plegable en aluminio anodizado
Cadeira de rodas de viagem dobrável em aluminio anodizado 

EN

F

ES

P
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Anti-tipper 
wheel

Adjustable and removable 
headrest

Reclining handle

Height adjustable
legrest

Elevating, revolving,
detachable footrests

with length and inclination 
adjustable 

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm

 
Max load. 

weight

CP800-40

123 90 44 100÷126 75 50 50÷64

40

83

62

30 26 60 20 5 100CP800-43 43 65

CP800-46 46 68

Detachable armrest, 
PU padded

Black plastic
footrest

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels Grey, PU, plastic fork

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, grey PU wheels

Upholstery Padded nylon

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair 

Cod. CAR173
Anti-tipper wheel Ø 
5 cm - PAIR

Cod. CAR172
PU front wheel Ø 20 
cm - PAIR

Cod. CAR174
PU rear wheel Ø 60 
cm - PAIR

Cod. CAR171
Elevating footrest 
- PAIR

Cod. CAR831
Armrest desk type 
- PAIR

Single cross frame - Reclining backrest

Folding wheelchair in painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliants en acier vernis
Silla de ruedas plegable en acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aço pintado  

EN

F

ES

P

Series CP800

Optional accessories Spare parts
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Anti-tipper 
wheel

Adjustable and removable 
headrest

Reclining handle

Height adjustable
legrest

Elevating, revolving,
detachable footrests

with length and inclination 
adjustable 

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm Max load. 

weight

CP805-40

123 90 44 100÷126 75 50 50÷64

40

83

62

30 25 30 20 5 100CP805-43 43 65

CP805-46 46 68

Technical features

Detachable armrest, 
PU padded

Black plastic
footrest

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels Grey, PU, plastic fork

Rear wheels Plastic radius, grey PU wheels

Upholstery Padded nylon

Optional accessories

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
for wheelchair 

Cod. CAR173
Anti-tipper wheel Ø 
5 cm - PAIR

Cod. CAR172
PU front wheel Ø 20 
cm - PAIR

Cod. CAR171
Elevating footrest 
- PAIR

Cod. CAR831
Armrest desk type 
- PAIR

Spare parts

Cod. CAR175
PU rear wheel
(only CP805)

Single cross frame - Reclining backrest

Folding transit wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant pliant de transit - Acier verni
Silla de ruedas plegable de tránsito - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável de trânsito - Aço pintado

EN

F

ES

P

Series CP805
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Nurse brake

Cod. CAR314
Anti-tipper wheel - 
PAIR

Cod. CAR226
PU front wheel - 
PAIR

Cod. CAR217
PU rear wheel - PAIR

Cod. CAR168
Elevating footrest 
- PAIR

Cod. CAR830
Elevating Armrest 
- PAIR

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP810-40

116 92 46 138 70 50 50÷64

40

89

62

33 20 60 20 5 100CP810-43 43 65

CP810-46 46 68

Reclining, extended backrest

Headrest extension with 
adjustable pad, detachable

Height adjustable
flip-back armrests,
PU padded

Adjustable wheel with 
mechanical brake

Anti-tipper wheel

Adjustable wheel

Height adjustable
PU legrest

Elevating, revolving,
detachable footrests

with length and
inclination adjustable 

Black plastic footrest, 
inclination adjustable

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels Grey, PU, aluminium fork

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, grey PU wheels

Upholstery Padded nylon

Optional accessories

Cod. CPA506 
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Spare parts

Series CP810

Double cross frame - Reclining Backrest

Folding wheelchair in painted aluminium
Fauteuil roulant pliant en aluminium verni
Silla de transporte plegable en aluminio pintado
Cadeira de rodas dobrável em aluminio pintado

EN

F

ES

P
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Cod. CAR172
PU front wheel Ø 20 cm
– PAIR
(only for CP800)

Cod. CAR174
PU rear wheel Ø 60 
cm – PAIR (only for 
CP800)

Cod. CAR171
Elevating footrest 
– PAIR (for CP800-
CP805 only)

Cod. CAR831
Desk type armrest 
- PAIR (for CP800-
CP805)

Cod. CAR605
Antitheft bar

Cod. RP247
Safety belt with spring
buckle

Cod. CPA100-40, 
CPA100-43, CPA100-45
Foam cushion h 5 cm

KOALA Restraining 
system line

Cod. RCA120
IV pole (image for illustrative 
purpose only)

Cod. CPA506
Table for wheelchair 
58x38 cm

Cod. CAR175
PU rear wheel
– PAIR
(only for CP805)

Cod. RP245
Safety belt 
(CP810 only)

Cod. CAR314
Anti-tipper wheel – PAIR

Cod. CAR226
PU front wheel – PAIR

Cod. CAR217
PU rear wheel – PAIR

Cod. CAR168
Elevating footrest – 
PAIR

Cod. CAR830
Elevating armrest – PAIR

Cod. CAR173
Anti-tipper wheel Ø 5 
cm - PAIR (for CP800-
CP805 only)

Accessories for Comfy-S, Comfy-S Go!, Comfy

Spare parts for Comfy-S, Comfy-S Go!

Spare parts for Comfy

Cod. CPA501
Linear table
55x32 cm
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Padded
adjustable 
handlebar with
control board

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP900-40
113 81 45 108 64÷77 57 40÷60

40
49

57
-

41
30 20 5 120

CP900-45 45 62 43

Adjustable removable
and padded armrests and side

Height, depth,
angle adjustable headrest

Removable and width, 
depth and inclination

adjustable footrests 

Height and depth
adjustable legrests

Plastic footrest,
length and angle adjustable

Technical features

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels Grey, PU, aluminium fork adjustable

Rear wheels Plastic radius, grey PU wheels

Upholstery Black washable nylon, removable

Padding Anatomic, in printed polyurethane

Optional included Adjustable divider - Knee protection - Chest support in height, width and angle adjustable -
Anti-tipper wheels

Cod. CAR525
Wheelchair table

Spare parts

Cod. CAR316 PAIR
Anti-tipper wheel

Cod. CAR226 PAIR
PU front wheel Ø 
20 cm

Cod. CAR719 PAIR 
Knee adductor 
protection

Cod. CAR169 PAIR 
Elevating footrest

Cod. CAR718
Legs divider

Cod. CAR832 PAIR 
Elevating armrest

Cod. CAR720 PAIR 
Chest support

Cod. CAR219 PAIR 
PU rear wheel

Optional accessories

Cod. CAR710
3 section headrest

Cod. RP245
Safety belt

Cod. CAR705 PAIR
Anatomic PU headrest

Back

Inclination angle
6° front, 16° back

Inclination
backrest/seat 0°-50°

Series CP900

Rear wheels Ø 30 cm

Multifunction wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant multifonction - Acier verni
Silla de rueda polifuncional - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas multifuncional - Aço pintado

EN

F

ES

P
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Padded
adjustable 
handlebar with
control board

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION

Measures 
in cm  Max load. 

weight

CP910-40
113 81 45 108 64÷77 57 40÷60

40
49

60
-

45
60 20 5 120

CP910-45 45 65 46

Technical features

Adjustable removable
and padded armrests and side

Height, depth,
angle adjustable headrest

Removable and width, 
depth and inclination

adjustable footrests 

Height and depth
adjustable legrests

Plastic footrest,
length and angle adjustable

SPECIFICATIONS

Front wheels Grey, PU, aluminium fork adjustable

Rear wheels Aluminium radius, grey PU wheels

Upholstery Black washable nylon, removable

Padding Anatomic, in printed polyurethane

Optional included Adjustable divider - Knee protection - Chest support in height, width and angle adjustable -
Anti-tipper wheels

Cod. CAR525
Wheelchair table

Spare parts

Cod. CAR316 PAIR
Anti-tipper wheel

Cod. CAR226 PAIR
PU front wheel Ø 
20 cm

Cod. CAR719 PAIR 
Knee adductor 
protection

Cod. CAR169 PAIR 
Elevating footrest

Cod. CAR718
Legs divider

Cod. CAR832 PAIR 
Elevating armrest

Cod. CAR720 PAIR 
Chest support

Cod. CAR218 PAIR 
PU rear wheel Ø 60 cm

Optional accessories

Cod. CAR710
3 section headrest

Cod. RP245
Safety belt

Cod. CAR705 PAIR
Anatomic PU headrest

Back

Inclination angle
6° front, 16° back

Inclination
backrest/seat 0°-50°

Series CP910

Rear wheels Ø 60 cm

Multifunction wheelchair - Painted steel
Fauteuil roulant multifonction - Acier verni
Silla de rueda polifuncional - Acero pintado
Cadeira de rodas multifuncional - Aço pintado

EN

F

ES

P
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Cod. CAR316
Anti-tipper wheel – 
PAIR

Cod. CAR226
PU front wheel – PAIR

Cod. CAR218
PU rear wheel - PAIR
(CP910)

Cod. CAR719
Knee adductor protection - PAIR

Cod. CAR169
Elevating footrests - 
PAIR

Cod. CAR718
Legs divider

Cod. CAR832
Elevating armrests - 
PAIR

Cod. CAR705
Anatomic PU headrest

Cod. CAR720
Chest support - PAIR

Cod. CAR710
3 section headrest

Cod. CAR525
Wheelchair table 

Cod. CAR219
PU rear wheel - PAIR 
(CP900)

Cod. RP245
Safety wheel

Accessories for Relief, Relief Go!

Spare parts for Relief, Relief Go!


